WALKLINE WALL
WASHER

WALKLINE is a walkable, linear LED 24V DC system for outdoor
signalization or wall washer lighting. The WALKLINE consists of a
naturally anodised aluminium profile with an opal resin coating for
homogeneous light emission or with

a wall washer optic. Available in various standard lengths. Dimmable
1-10V, DALI or DMX. Recessed box installation included.
WALKLINE and WALKLINE WALL WASHER are extremely

resistant against scratches, foot and drive traffic and lend themselves

for outdoor settings where signalling or decorative lighting is required.
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0,50M | 3000K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching
Tension

Color temperature
Luminous flux
Typ CRI

IP class
Materials

Mechanical impact protection code

Notes

Customization options

Accessories

Codes
BWLKO0205226 WAA

NEMOSTUDIO

Linear LED

8W

wall washer
according to driver
24VDC

3000K

625Im

90

67

aluminum

IK10

driver not included, cable length 0,5m, certified 500kg
static load, 3500kg dynamic load

1-10V, DALI, DMX, Casambi, body length

Drivers 24VDC + DALI interface,

Structure

grey
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0,50M | 4000K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching
Tension

Color temperature
Luminous flux
Typ CRI

IP class
Materials

Mechanical impact protection code

Notes

Customization options

Accessories

Codes
BWLK0O205226NAA

NEMOSTUDIO

Linear LED

8W

wall washer
according to driver
24VDC

4000K

650Im

90

67

aluminum

IK10

driver not included, cable length 0,5m, certified 500kg
static load, 3500kg dynamic load

1-10V, DALI, DMX, Casambi, body length

Drivers 24VDC + DALI interface,

Structure

grey
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1M | 3000K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching

Tension

Color temperature
Luminous flux

Typ CRI

IP class

Materials
Mechanical impact protection code
Notes

Customization options

Accessories

Codes
BWLKO0210226 WAA

NEMOSTUDIO

Linear LED

16W

wall washer
according to driver
24VDC

3000K

1250Im

90

67

aluminum

IK10

driver not included, cable length 0,5m, certified 500kg
static load, 3500kg dynamic load

1-10V, DALI, DMX, Casambi, body length

Drivers 24VDC + DALI interface,

Structure

grey
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1M | 4000K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching

Tension

Color temperature
Luminous flux

Typ CRI

IP class

Materials
Mechanical impact protection code
Notes

Customization options

Accessories

Codes
BWLKO210226NAA

NEMOSTUDIO

Linear LED

16W

wall washer
according to driver
24VDC

4000K

1300Im

90

67

aluminum

IK10

driver not included, cable length 0,5m, certified 500kg
static load, 3500kg dynamic load

1-10V, DALI, DMX, Casambi, body length

Drivers 24VDC + DALI interface,

Structure

grey
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2M | 3000K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching

Tension

Color temperature
Luminous flux

Typ CRI

IP class

Materials
Mechanical impact protection code
Notes

Customization options

Accessories

Codes
BWLK0220226 WAA

NEMOSTUDIO

Linear LED

32W

wall washer
according to driver
24VDC

3000K

2500Im

90

67

aluminum

IK10

driver not included, cable length 0,5m, certified 500kg
static load, 3500kg dynamic load

1-10V, DALI, DMX, Casambi, body length

Drivers 24VDC + DALI interface,

Structure

grey
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2M | 4000K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching

Tension

Color temperature
Luminous flux

Typ CRI

IP class

Materials
Mechanical impact protection code
Notes

Customization options

Accessories

Codes
BWLK0220226NAA

NEMOSTUDIO

Linear LED

32W

wall washer
according to driver
24VDC

4000K

2600Im

90

67

aluminum

IK10

driver not included, cable length 0,5m, certified 500kg
static load, 3500kg dynamic load

1-10V, DALI, DMX, Casambi, body length

Drivers 24VDC + DALI interface,

Structure

grey
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